17/02/2025, 15:04

Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1012502028722
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : JAN-2025
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount (%) : 58,19,990

A/C1(R®)
0
9,21,102
27,94,805
37,15,907

A/C2 ()
1,16,455
0
0
1,16,455

A/C10 ®)
0
18,73,703
0
18,73,703

A/C21 R
0
1,13,925
0
1,13,925

A/C22 )

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/1047922727? HDIV_STATE =5-70-71ES8E6AC09CDBA4936F3BF67DD5...
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